
(55.95 [1421.16])

4.0 [101.60]) 1 20 UNIVERSAL JOINT Ø.625 X Ø.500 BORE 3J125B W/ SETSCREWS

  T6490000-01

  T6-490000-01

T6-49
32-ID OPTICAL TABLE

ASSEMBLY

      SEE PARTS LIST

.03 [.76]

.01 [0.25]

.005 [0.13]

0°30’

125

1:8

D1 2

A NYMAN 1/9/99

J. BARRAZA 1/25/99

NYMAN/BARRAZA1/9/99

J. BARRAZA 1/25/99

D. Shu 1/25/99

T.M. Kuzay 1/27/99

B

(39.13 [993.98])

7 25

SEE DETAIL C

(38.88 [987.43])

SEE DETAIL B

11

MIN. HT.

(58.43 [1484.00])

5 4 2627 6

CORRECT PART NO’S01 AEN J.B. 2/10/99

25

B

2 35

1

1

21 36

37 38

A

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL D
60 3 9 3

1

A 22 36

0 3 9 3 6

3

15

1

2

10 T6 MOUNTING ANGLE SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-210013-00

2 T6 MOUNTING FLANGE SEE DETAIL 1T6-490002-00

8 T6 SHAFT EXTENSION SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-210009-00

5 T6 TOP LONG CROSS BRACE SEE DETAIL 2P4105090506-210004-00

6 T6 CROSS BRACE TRUSS SEE DETAIL 4P4105090506-210005-00

7 T6 SHORT CROSS BRACE SEE DETAIL 2P4105090506-210006-00

9 T6 SHAFT CLAMP SEE DETAIL 3P4105090506-210011-00

4 T6 BOTTOM LONG CROSS BRACE SEE DETAIL 2P4105090506-210003-00

3 T6 OPTICAL TABLE PLATE SEE DETAIL 1P4105090506-210001-01

1 T6 TOP PLATE SEE DETAIL 1T6-490001-00

19 GROUND SHAFT Ø.625 X 29.3 LG. 1LMS-50 W/GRD FLATS

18 UNIVERSAL JOINT Ø.625 BORE 1J125B W/SETSCREWS

17 MITER GEAR BOX 1SK2516AB100B

16 T1 SPHERICAL COUPLING SEE DETAIL 3P4105090501-820800-02

15 T4 VERTICAL STAGE ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 3T4-220000-04

14 T4 HORIZONTAL SLIDE ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 1T4-630000-02

13 T4 HORIZ. STAGE/SLIDE ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 1T4-620000-03

12 T4 HORIZONTAL STAGE ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 1T4-610000-03

11 T4 TELESCOPING LEG ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 3P4105090504-230000-01

8.23 [208.99]

(36.0 [914.40])

(20.07 [509.83])

MAX. HT.

–2.95 [75.00]

TABLE TRAVEL

16.58 [421.01]

8.23 [208.99]

–1.08 [27.44]

HORIZONTAL MOTION: –27.4MM x –75MM
VERTICAL MOTION: –50MM PRECISION
VERTICAL MOTION: 334MM COARSE VERTICAL

MOTION REPEATABILITY: <10 MICROMETERS
LOAD CAPACITY: 454 KG. PER MOUNT

OPERATING MODE: STEPPER MOTOR
BREADBOARD SIZE: 914.4MM x 1524MM

MOTION RESOLUTION: <2 MICROMETERS

3 DUFF-NORTON
P.O. BOX 7010
CHARLOTTE, NC 28273
PHONE: (704) 588-1994
FAX:   (704) 588-8373

6 SERVOMETER CORP.
501 LITTLE FALLS RD.
CEDAR GROVE, N.J. 07009-1291
PHONE: (973) 785-4630
FAX:   (800) 785-0756

(42.52 [1080.01])

(60.0 [1524.00])

ON 1.00 CENTERS)
(Ø.25-20 MTG HOLES

5

4

6

6

3

2423

C

C

30 .38-16 X .63 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 3STD COMMERCIAL

24 CLAMPING COLLAR 2CL9SS

23 FLEXIBLE COUPLING .5 BORE 1SHFC-16-.5-.5

22 STEP MOTOR 1KML093S07

21 RIGHT ANGLE GEARHEAD, 5:1 RATIO 1NR34S-005-.5 SHAFT

29 .25-20 X .63 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 26STD COMMERCIAL

28 .38-16 X 1.0 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 27STD COMMERCIAL

27 .38 LOCKWASHER STAINLESS STEEL 31STD COMMERCIAL

26 .38-16 X .75 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 16STD COMMERCIAL

25 .5-13 x 1.0 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 40STD COMMERCIAL

38 #10-24 NUT STAINLESS STEEL 4STD COMMERCIAL

37 #10 LOCKWASHER STAINLESS STEEL 4STD COMMERCIAL

36 #10-24 X .75 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 8STD COMMERCIAL

35 #10-24 X 1.0 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 4STD COMMERCIAL

34 .38-16 X 1.25 LG CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 12STD COMMERCIAL

33 .25-20 X .75 LG SETSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 1STD COMMERCIAL

32 .31 LOCKWASHER STAINLESS STEEL 4STD COMMERCIAL

31 .31-18 X .75 LG SOC HD CAPSCREW STAINLESS STEEL 4STD COMMERCIAL

56.46 [1434.01]
5 SUPERIOR ELECTRIC

383 MIDDLE ST.
BRISTOL, CT 06010
PHONE: (860) 585-4500
FAX:   (860) 589-2136

4 BAYSIDE CONTROLS INC.
27 SEAVIEW BLVD.
PORT WASHINGTON, N.Y. 11050
PHONE: (516)  484-5353
FAX:   (516)  484-5496

2 WINFRED M. BERG, INC
499 OCEAN AVE.
EAST ROCKWAY, NY 11518
PHONE: (516) 599-5010
FAX:  (516) 599-3274

1 BOSTON GEAR DIVISION
14 HAYWARD ST.
QUINCY, MA 02171
PHONE: (617) 328-3300
FAX:   (617) 479-6238

2734

  T6490000-01

  T6-490000-01

T6-49
32-ID OPTICAL TABLE

ASSEMBLY

.03 [.76]

.01 [0.25]

.005 [0.13]

0°30’

125

1:8

D2 2

A NYMAN 1/9/99

J. BARRAZA 1/25/99

NYMAN/BARRAZA1/9/99

J. BARRAZA 1/25/99

D. Shu 1/25/99

T.M. Kuzay 1/27/99

NO CHANGE THIS SHEET

DETAIL C
SCALE: 1:4

01

10

DETAIL B
SCALE: 1:4

27

30

32

31

17

29

SCALE: 1:2

DETAIL A

RETAINER AS REQUIRED.
REPLACE THE BUSHING
THIS SHAFT CLAMP WILL
NOTE:

29

16

29 29

9

AEN 2/10/99J.B.

DETAIL D
SCALE: 1:2

28

28

VIEW A-A

14

NOTE:

ARE ATTACHED TO TELESCOPING LEGS.
ASSEMBLED BEFORE ANY CROSS BRACES
DRIVE SHAFTS & COUPLINGS MUST BE

VIEW B-B

33 8

17

20

20

13

12
18 19 20

1.370 [34.80]

2.740 [69.60]

2.740 [69.60]

VIEW C-C

4X #10-24 UNC-2B THRU

1.370 [34.80]


